
 
 

 

Headteacher Mr Dan Pateman, B.A. (Hons) d.pateman@vcp.sch.je 
Deputy Headteacher Mr George Lumley, B.A. (Hons), PGCE g.lumley@vcp.sch.je 
   
Admissions Secretary Mrs Katharine Illing k.illing@vcp.sch.je 
Finance & School Secretary Mrs Wendy Gorvel w.gorvel@vcp.sch.je 

   

Year 3   
Teacher|SLT|Phase Leader Years 3/4 Mr Sam Fisher, B.A. (Hons), PGCE s.fisher@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher Miss Shannon Makin, B.A. (Hons), PGCE s.makin@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher Mrs Julia Bannister, BSc, PGCE j.bannister@vcp.sch.je 

 

Year 4   
Teacher|Art & Design Subject Leader Mrs Simone Le Feuvre, B.Ed (Hons) s.lefeuvre@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher| English Subject Leader Miss Larissa Perree, B.A. (Hons) l.perree@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher Mrs Justine Blackstone, B.A. (Hons), PGCE j.blackstone@vcp.sch.je 

 

Year 5   
Teacher|PSHE |RE Subject Leader Mrs Karen Bull, B.A. (Hons), PGCE k.bull@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher|Computing Subject Leader Mr Henry Job, B.A. (Hons) h.job@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher|Geography & History 
Subject Leader 
 

Miss Harriet Simon, BSc h.simon@vcp.sch.je 
 

Year 6   
Teacher|SLT|Phase Leader Years 5/6 Miss Kelsey Rowland, B.A. (Hons) k.rowland@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher|DT Subject Leader Mrs Alison Hart, B.Ed (Hons) a.hart@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher|Maths Subject Leader Miss Sofia Nicolle, B.A. (Hons) s.nicolle@vcp.sch.je 

   

SLT & SENCo Miss Caroline Finch, B.A. (Hons) c.finch@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher of French Mrs Emma Ecobichon, B.Ed (Hons) (CANTAB) e.ecobichon@vcp.sch.je 
Teacher of Music 
Teacher of Music 
Teacher of Science 

Mrs Morag Crespel 
Miss Robyn Lezala, B.A. (Hons) 
Mrs Wendy Pateman, BSc (Hons), PGCE 

m.crespel@vcp.sch.je 
r.lezala@vcp.sch.je 
w.pateman@vcp.sch.je 

PE Teacher Mr Ben Silva, B.A. (Hons) b.silva@vcp.sch.je 
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 
Learning Support Assistant 

Mr Toby Forrest, B.A. (Hons) 
Mrs Anya Martins 
Mrs Frances Harris 

t.forrest@vcp.sch.je 
a.martins@vcj.sch.je 
f.harris@vcp.sch.je 

Learning Support Assistant &  
After School Club Co-ordinator 

Mrs Lynda Le Gallais l.legallais@vcp.sch.je 

Learning Support Assistant &  
After School Club Assistant 

Mrs Rachel du Feu r.dufeu@vcp.sch.je 

Office Administrator & Lunchtime 
Assistant 

Mrs Kelly Paterson k.paterson@vcp.sch.je 

Caretaker Mr Carlos Perestrelo c.peterstrelo@vcp.sch.je 
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